AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					1. CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGE OF PAGES				
					T	TOURITION PURCHARE DEA 110	E DEO T		2			
	TMODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFECTIV		4.5	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	S. PROJ	EU I NO.	(If applicable)			
006 ISSUED BY		CODE	03/24/2	1011	7	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE		······			
			FMPS		1.							
	R PRODUCT SAFETY PROCUREMENT SERVI		ISSION									
	T WEST HWY	LCE S										
ROOM 517												
	MD 20814				1							
							_					
NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	No., streef,	county, State ar	nd Z/P Code)	(X)	9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
CAROLE A	NDERSON											
ATTN CAROLE ANDERSON						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
					X 104. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.							
ITTSFIE	LD MA 01201											
					ľ.	CPSC-N-10-0013						
						108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE			FACILITY CO	DE		11/13/2009						
			1			NDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS						
The shore -	umbered solicitation is amended	na nat da						lie not av	lender			
-						itation or as amended, by one of the following met		-				
	15, and returning					receipt of this amendment on each copy of the off			-			
						FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO			-			
THE PLACE	DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE	IPT OF C	OFFER8 PRIO	R TO THE HOUR AND D	ATE	SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO	OUR OFFE	ER. If by				
	amendment you desire to chang the solicitation and this amendm					ide by telegram or letter, provided each telegram oi I specified.	r letter ma	K <b>or</b>				
2. ACCOUNTI	NG AND APPROPRIATION DAT	TA (If req	uired)	Net			20,292	2.92				
100A111	PS 2011 11179000			10 252E0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-					
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLI	ES TO M	DDIFICATION	OF CONTRACTS/ORDEF	<b>13</b> . j'	TMODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED	in item ·	14.			
CHECK ONE	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS I	SUED P	URSUANT TO	(Specify authority) THE	CH	ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	HE CONT	RACT				
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.												
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED C appropriation date, etc.) SE	ONTRAC	T/ORDER IS I	NODIFIED TO REFLECT	THE	ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes ITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	in paying	office,				
				_								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGE	CEMEN	I IS ENTEREL	INTO PURSUANT TO P	UTH							
	D. OTHER (Specify type of mod	Incation	and authority)									
x	UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43.103(b)											
IMPORTANT	: Contractor X	is not,	🗌 is required	to sign this document an	d reti	umO copies to the issuing	office.					
		CATION	Organized by	UCF section headings, in	cludi	ng solicitation/contract subject matter where feasit	x <del>la</del> .)					
OUNS Num	and the second											
OSPITAL	ID# 3B031112											
he nurn	ace of this modi	fine	tion in	to provide -	44	itional funding for FY-20	1 1					
we harb	OPE OF CUTS WOOT	LICA	LTON 13	ro browing a	<b>uu</b> .	teronal running for FI-20.	* * *					
ddition	al funds are pro	vide	d in the	amount of \$	20.	,292.92 for the period Ap	ril 1	, 201	.1			
	-					FULLY FUNDED FOR FY-2011.						
	•·····································											
he tota	l amount of this	cont	tract is	increased b	y \$	20,292.92, from \$21,462.	88 to	\$41,	755.00.			
								-				
lodifica	tion No. 0005, 1	st pa	age, Blo	ock 14, the t	ota	al amount is changed to re	ead "	\$21,4	62.08".			
ontinue	d											
			e document ref	erenced in item 9A or 10		heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fu						
5A. NAME AN	D TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or p	wint)			10	BA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC	ER (Type	or print)				
					D	oris B. Kessler						
58 CONTRAC	TORIOFFEROR			15C. DATE SIGNED	16	B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	/	160	DATE SIGNED			
						Unis D. Kled	a	10-	3/24/2011			
	Signature of person authorized to aign	V			1	(Signature of Contracting Officer)						
NSN 7540-01-1 Previous adition							ANDARD		0 (REV. 10-83)			
							R (48 CFI		l I			

÷

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED CONTINUATION SHEET CPSC-N-10-0013/0006

PAGE OF 2 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	
	TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #4: 15,500/EA TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #5: 3,000/EA					
	Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):					
004	NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS FOR THE QUANTITY OF 7,532 @ \$2.57 = \$19,357.24.	7532	EA	2.57	19,357.	
	Change Item 0005 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):					
0005	SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS FOR THE QUANTITY OF 1,462 EA. @ \$0.64 = \$935.68.	1462	EA	0.64	935.	
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS ARE UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.					
7840-01-152		1			OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-68)	